9/331 Ingles Street
Port Melbourne VIC 3207 Australia
T 1300 650 625
sales@greenlux.com.au greenluxlighting GreenluxLEDwww.greenlux.com.au
1/4
Highpower 02 Series LED Floodlight
Dimensions & Materials
Product Dimensions (mm)

Voltage
(V)
Life-
time
(hrs)
CCT
(k)
Lumen Beam
Angle
(° )
Size
(mm)
(LxWxD)
Surface
Colour
GBHIG-240W-02 No 240W 100/277 50,000 3000-6500 28800 120 Black/Grey
GBHIG-360W-02 No 360W 100/277 50,000 3000-6500 43000 Black/Grey
GBHIG-480W-02 No 480W 100/277 50,000 3000-6500 59000 Black/Grey
120
120
435*341*207
618*341*217
579*442*218
240W 360W 480W
720W 960W
GBHIG-720W-02 No 720W 100/277 50,000 3000-6500 87000 Black/Grey
GBHIG-960W-02 No 960W 100/277 50,000 3000-6500 124800 Black/Grey
120
120
833*442*218
1079*442*217